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Destek Tutarı 

Toplam

1 AĞAÇÇATI ALİ*****STA TR700000151832 667*****004 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

2 ARDIÇKAYA AHM*****ÇAK TR700000015666 218*****052 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

3 ARDIÇKAYA AHM*****BER TR700000158224 196*****064 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

4 ARDIÇKAYA ALİ*****ARI TR700000015667 227*****624 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

5 ARDIÇKAYA ALİ*****LAN TR700000163131 255*****990 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

6 ARDIÇKAYA ALİ*****GÜL TR700000158103 273*****934 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

7 ARDIÇKAYA ALİ*****DIZ TR700000158106 257*****842 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00₺

8 ARDIÇKAYA ALİ*****ĞİT TR700000016957 251*****508 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

9 ARDIÇKAYA ERG*****NAT TR700000158112 203*****072 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00₺

10 ARDIÇKAYA HÜS*****NAT TR700000158109 203*****928 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

11 ARDIÇKAYA İBR*****ÜCE TR700000157120 256*****488 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

12 ARDIÇKAYA MEH*****ÇAY TR700000152963 187*****690 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

13 ARDIÇKAYA MEH*****KİN TR700000159700 239*****742 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00₺

14 ARDIÇKAYA MUH*****ZEN TR700000151421 234*****436 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

15 ARDIÇKAYA MUS*****LİK TR700000016874 261*****524 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 8.400,00₺

16 ARDIÇKAYA MUS*****KEL TR700000154335 236*****954 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

17 ARDIÇKAYA OSM*****NAT TR700000158311 203*****854 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

18 ARDIÇKAYA ÖME*****TAŞ TR700000151454 266*****370 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

19 AŞAĞIÇAĞLAR ABİ*****KAN TR700000158509 719*****200 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

20 AŞAĞIÇAĞLAR ALİ*****GİN TR700000161631 684*****958 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00₺

21 AŞAĞIÇAĞLAR BAK*****RAÇ TR700000014737 698*****760 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

22 AŞAĞIÇAĞLAR HAS*****RAÇ TR700000162126 697*****480 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

23 AŞAĞIÇAĞLAR İBR*****ŞAR TR700000159302 700*****588 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 12.320,00₺

24 AŞAĞIÇAĞLAR KEM*****GİN TR700000015638 737*****726 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.920,00₺

25 AŞAĞIÇAĞLAR MEH*****NAN TR700000016227 688*****284 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

26 AŞAĞIÇAĞLAR MEV*****DAR TR700000157155 735*****446 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

27 AŞAĞIÇAĞLAR RAM*****UCU TR700000158462 732*****856 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00₺

28 AŞAĞIÇAĞLAR ÜMM*****GİN TR700000163338 743*****798 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

29 BALKUSAN AYT*****MUT TR700000163358 643*****264 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

30 BALKUSAN EMİ*****GİÇ TR700000163357 649*****766 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

31 BALKUSAN HAC*****GÜL TR700000016564 647*****426 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 9.520,00₺
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32 BALKUSAN HİK*****GİÇ TR700000016218 649*****924 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

33 BALKUSAN MUS*****GİÇ TR700000016220 636*****868 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 13.020,00₺

34 BALKUSAN MUS*****GİÇ TR700000016222 636*****204 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 6.720,00₺

35 BALKUSAN TUR*****İCİ TR700000161626 645*****712 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 6.720,00₺

36 BOYALIK AHM*****ÇAŞ TR700000016443 381*****472 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

37 ÇATALBADEM ALİ*****RER TR700000154350 456*****284 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

38 ÇATALBADEM AYŞ*****KİN TR700000157910 469*****614 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

39 ÇATALBADEM AYŞ*****NCE TR700000016808 635*****118 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

40 ÇATALBADEM AYT*****RIM TR700000158745 152*****394 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

41 ÇATALBADEM HÜS*****TAŞ TR700000016294 453*****996 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

42 ÇATALBADEM ONU*****YLU TR700000015563 516*****212 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00₺

43 ÇAVUŞ AHM*****RAK TR700000014010 583*****776 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

44 ELMAYURDU KER*****MEN TR700000153224 343*****404 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 6.720,00₺

45 ELMAYURDU MUS*****MEN TR700000015070 343*****276 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

46 GÖKÇEKENT ABD*****TLÜ TR700000158016 669*****382 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

47 GÖKÇEKENT AHM*****ÇUK TR700000015248 688*****212 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

48 GÖKÇEKENT DED*****KAN TR700000016604 689*****146 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

49 GÖKÇEKENT HAL*****SAN TR700000158343 719*****946 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

50 GÖKÇEKENT MEH*****ÇAK TR700000016601 112*****608 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 6.720,00₺

51 GÖRMELİ MER*****ALI TR700000014265 595*****800 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

52
GÜNEYYURT-

ARALIK
AHM*****TLU TR700000015877 474*****878 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

53
GÜNEYYURT-

ARALIK
AHM*****RLU TR700000159005 481*****774 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.920,00₺

54
GÜNEYYURT-

ARALIK
BİL*****MCI TR700000157838 456*****708 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

55
GÜNEYYURT-

ARALIK
DAV*****LEŞ TR700000016750 416*****476 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

56
GÜNEYYURT-

ARALIK
MEH*****TLU TR700000014416 474*****506 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

57
GÜNEYYURT-

ARALIK
MUT*****TLU TR700000160419 474*****952 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.920,00₺

58
GÜNEYYURT-

ARALIK
SID*****TLU TR700000014415 474*****898 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

59
GÜNEYYURT-

ARALIK
YUS*****RİK TR700000159245 427*****264 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

60
GÜNEYYURT-

CAMİ
DOĞ*****CAN TR700000016364 627*****112 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1.400,00₺

61
GÜNEYYURT-

KIŞLACIK
İKR*****LIK TR700000151536 526*****480 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

62 GÜNEYYURT-ODA ABD*****ĞLU TR700000162431 305*****342 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 8.680,00₺

63 GÜNEYYURT-ODA ALİ*****RAŞ TR700000159065 359*****390 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 4.620,00₺

64 GÜNEYYURT-ODA AYŞ*****ÇAK TR700000016347 723*****916 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 7.140,00₺

65 GÜNEYYURT-ODA BAH*****CAN TR700000152863 630*****678 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 10.640,00₺

66 GÜNEYYURT-ODA MUS*****YAN TR700000157884 265*****858 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺
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67
GÜNEYYURT-

ORTAMAHALLE
SÜL*****MEN TR700000158314 337*****870 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.840,00₺

68
GÜNEYYURT-

PINARGÖZÜ
HAM*****AHA TR700000016584 489*****888 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

69
GÜNEYYURT-

YENİMAHALLE
DED*****REL TR700000014910 208*****854 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

70
GÜNEYYURT-

YENİMAHALLE
MEH*****MEN TR700000158572 205*****546 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.920,00₺

71 İKİZÇINAR AHM*****TLU TR700000016288 605*****074 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

72 İKİZÇINAR HAT*****SOY TR700000015907 651*****138 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

73 İKİZÇINAR LUT*****SOY TR700000015908 661*****144 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

74 KATRANLI ABD*****DAR TR700000158327 281*****676 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 8.400,00₺

75 KATRANLI AHM*****MEN TR700000016943 295*****356 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.920,00₺

76 KATRANLI AHM*****NCE TR700000014634 279*****638 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

77 KATRANLI BAH*****SAR TR700000162561 236*****156 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00₺

78 KAYAÖNÜ MUS*****KLİ TR700000016514 150*****996 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

79 KAYAÖNÜ SER*****ÜCE TR700000157544 145*****736 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

80 KAZANCI-BUCAK HÜS*****MİR TR700000016163 440*****592 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

81
KAZANCI-

GÖKCELER
CEN*****CAR TR700000016402 363*****216 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

82
KAZANCI-

GÖKCELER
ERK*****GİN TR700000152095 353*****040 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

83
KAZANCI-

GÖKCELER
HİK*****KCE TR700000015294 367*****032 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

84
KAZANCI-

GÖKCELER
SİN*****UNT TR700000017017 359*****636 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

85 KAZANCI-MERKEZ ARİ*****SOY TR700000015096 424*****762 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

86 KAZANCI-MERKEZ EKR*****TAŞ TR700000016894 294*****604 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

87 KAZANCI-MERKEZ MUK*****DIN TR700000015182 333*****974 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

88 KAZANCI-MERKEZ MUS*****MAZ TR700000015099 301*****590 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 8.400,00₺

89 KAZANCI-MERKEZ SÜL*****PUZ TR700000016494 403*****280 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

90 KAZANCI-MERKEZ TUF*****EBİ TR700000016176 311*****190 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

91 KAZANCI-TEPECİK BAY*****LAZ TR700000015174 318*****180 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

92
KAZANCI-

TÜRBESEKİ
MUS*****NCI TR700000153527 326*****388 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

93 KAZANCI-ULUKÖY FAT*****ĞIZ TR700000162051 346*****664 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00₺

94 KAZANCI-ULUKÖY MEH*****ŞİR TR700000016181 340*****088 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

95 KAZANCI-ULUKÖY NUR*****ŞİR TR700000015142 340*****414 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

96 KAZANCI-ULUKÖY TUN*****TAY TR700000015104 346*****372 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 10.220,00₺

97
MERKEZ-

DEĞİRMENLİK
FİK*****RLİ TR700000015948 651*****040 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 21.840,00₺
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98
MERKEZ-

DEĞİRMENLİK
MEH*****SLU TR700000152112 519*****194 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

99
MERKEZ-

DEĞİRMENLİK
SÜL*****GİN TR700000157898 114*****648 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.840,00₺

100
MERKEZ-

DEĞİRMENLİK
SÜL*****KLI TR700000016821 653*****652 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 6.720,00₺

101 MERKEZ-GÜLLÜK MUS*****VİZ TR700000016096 469*****038 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

102
MERKEZ-

KARALAR
MUR*****NAR TR700000015863 410*****450 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

103 MERKEZ-KEŞİLLİK AHM*****LAK TR700000016769 457*****044 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

104 MERKEZ-KEŞİLLİK DUR*****LAK TR700000016704 459*****664 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

105 MERKEZ-MEYDAN AYH*****NAY TR700000158938 578*****044 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.920,00₺

106 MERKEZ-MEYDAN İSM*****RAL TR700000015829 127*****952 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 4 15.120,00₺

107 MERKEZ-SEYRAN MUS*****AYA TR700000157695 540*****478 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

108 PAMUKLU ALİ*****ĞAN TR700000014152 738*****322 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

109 PAMUKLU MEH*****KSU TR700000153916 719*****724 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

110 PINARÖNÜ CEN*****ŞEK TR700000151617 682*****038 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

111 PINARÖNÜ MEH*****ZLI TR700000158162 114*****054 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

112 PINARÖNÜ MUR*****KOÇ TR700000014287 681*****484 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

113 SARIVADİ MUS*****ACA TR700000015778 537*****652 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

114 TEPEBAŞI ALİ*****NAR TR700000151948 130*****574 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

115 TEPEBAŞI DUR*****GİN TR700000016441 138*****930 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

116 TEPEBAŞI HAK*****GİN TR700000015764 138*****346 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

117 TEPEBAŞI HÜS*****VLİ TR700000158696 166*****870 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 6.720,00₺

118 TEPEBAŞI SÜL*****MCU TR700000015776 319*****812 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

119 YAYLAPAZARI HÜS*****CİT TR700000015884 173*****396 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

120 YAYLAPAZARI ÜLK*****MAZ TR700000154425 176*****872 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00₺

121 YERBAĞ ASİ*****SAR TR700000162894 115*****678 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00₺

122 YERBAĞ DUR*****ŞEK TR700000000981 738*****132 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

123 YEŞİLKÖY ERT*****LAM TR700000158124 434*****480 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.920,00₺

124 YEŞİLKÖY FER*****NIK TR700000157912 425*****284 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.780,00₺

125 YEŞİLKÖY GÖK*****LAM TR700000158346 434*****712 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 4 15.120,00₺

126 YEŞİLKÖY MUS*****NAR TR700000015714 423*****692 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

127 YEŞİLKÖY MUS*****NIK TR700000016434 425*****472 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

128 YEŞİLKÖY MÜK*****DEM TR700000016715 431*****300 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.420,00₺

129 YEŞİLKÖY ORH*****LAM TR700000151612 435*****366 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

130 YEŞİLKÖY RIZ*****LAM TR700000157423 434*****198 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

131 YUKARIÇAĞLAR ALİ*****MAN TR700000158937 524*****144 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3.920,00₺

132 YUKARIÇAĞLAR ARİ*****YOL TR700000162926 448*****930 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺
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133 YUKARIÇAĞLAR FAH*****LAK TR700000014998 496*****144 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

134 YUKARIÇAĞLAR MEH*****BER TR700000015008 464*****280 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 6.720,00₺

135 YUKARIÇAĞLAR MEH*****ZUN TR700000158176 505*****076 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 7.560,00₺

136 YUKARIÇAĞLAR MEV*****ĞAN TR700000016066 477*****108 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺

137 YUKARIÇAĞLAR YUN*****MAN TR700000158175 524*****956 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

138 YUKARIÇAĞLAR YÜK*****NCU TR700000015022 514*****212 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

139 YUKARIÇAĞLAR ZEY*****ZEN TR700000158122 539*****060 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 5.600,00₺
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